
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT A I I I I

I MIMW101IAINN.3 EFFECT~IVE DATE 4. REoUIBITOWPURCHASE REQ. NO. 3. PROJECT KUM PI~t

M004 RES-12-279 I
4. ISSUED7BY C= 3100 7.,NMMWTEll VY N*#W1WMM6) VOM 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coumission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: AdeMis X Rodriguei, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Nail $toy: TKWZ-01-BION
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

.NAMAJNDMOAQOFCONTRACTOR . 0 ..,Aul,.8WW sminPCd ) A. ENmOrENTOFSOUC•CTArAOFNO.

DADE MOELLER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
W DATED (8M Ml 11)

1835 TERMINAL DR STE 200 1CA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAMORm No.
NC-04-07-112 NRC-T012

RIICLAND WA 993544958
19 OATE (B ITEM 13)

cot 928304120 .... IFAC. X 07-31-2008

11. THIS nTEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[- The abovernm dWolidlatlon IS amended n t forth Iintem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers -Is extended, M" S lnotex~vved.
Ofer must acknmowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the sofldtation or as amended, by one of the fofeino methods:
(i) By completing Items B 8nd 15, and retuning _ copJi of the amendment (b) By ackmowledging receipt of Itis amendment on each copy of the
offersubmitted or (c) By sepaate ee or tlegram which Includes a reference to the ed Itation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to chane an oler sready Submitted. such change may be made
by tlegiram or ketr, prev•ded each telegram or lt makes refrence to the solicitation end this arIendment, end Is received prior to the opening hor
and date soecid.

12.ACCOUIN1IW ANAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Qm*kM) Deob: -($5,092.96) E&R:860-151-71-277 Approp.:31X0200.860
Deob; -($48,036.32) B&R:960-151-71-277 Approp.:31X0200.960
Job: N6332 DOC: 252A DUNS: 928304120 NAICS: 541990 PSC: AJ43

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTW/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A, A."rHI CANWOGRlDER IISSUZIED PURSUANT T, (0P Oauyly) THE CHANOW FORTH IN M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN 7EM 10A.

a. THE ABOVE NULORE CONdTRACTOROERt 15 MOOIPED TO REFLECT ThK ADMINWamATVUR CHANGS (W~ich dWW4 It 9i 41iglý, isPMPtWdnd 4"M
E'T FORTH IN MEM 14, PURSUANT TO TE 'AUTtICRITY OF FAR 43.10*is).

C. ThM SU PP•EMNTAL A0R•EErT I ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

o.oTnm Meoy ,oatmodinm ,.4wh Bilateral modification. Funding Deobligation and task order
x closeout FAR Part 42.708 - Quick Closeout Procedures

SIM•PWOWANT: Cntactor [ Is not, []l Is reqlWd to sign this document and retum copies to the IsuJing office.

4.DECIR(PTON OP AEN~kIETITOCIFCATION ~~lidb C ~f ~ii il~ oeiViz ~ ~~NUf5b
The purpose of this modification is to deobligate -$53,129.28 of excess funds, thereby decreasing the total obligated
amount from $148,036.32 to $94,907.04.
A final invoice was accepted and paid for the remaining fee owed and the indirect rate adjustment. Therefore exceee
excess funds are being deobligated and this Task Order is closed out.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Order Obligation: $94,907.04 (changed)
Order Ceiling: $148,036.32 (unchanged)
Period of Performance: 6/1/10 - 12/31/2011 (unchanged)

GxOW XV40d M eM. 6 111M ai ni ediaetruned01 iiMm1~ lemiNG OaeK vmekUa bwiduq~ i illS rwemid idct

116A. KUME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TYpe or PM44 14K, MWE AND TITLE OF CONTRACniNG OFFICER (bM" or PIMt
Adelis X Rodriguez
Contracting Officer

Iea. OoMTRACT0.'OFFEROR 15C. DATE 5IGNCS IE "M)~~OAI ICAj DA~ 
9 ~.lOTE BIGNED

tSqubov ~pwwn pjwIMqs to Man) (Sflt-h we n

PEN 8140014M-i524070
PREVIOU3 eOITION NOT USABL.E

6TANAOM FORM 30 4REV. "04
PvuWWtAd by 08A - FAR (40 OFMI 55120

TEMPLATE - ADMOU1
SU, NSI REVIEW COMPLETr

AUG 2 4 2012 00002


